About the Collection
The Jerome Table features an X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4-column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
and visible glides. The Ellipse series is available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30"
(dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4 column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 116 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 116 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 116 $140/Base
Table-Fold Mechanism 116 $250/Table
Table Connectors 116 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
JE-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Jerome, JE, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
The following laminate tops are produced with a 2-pc top. Laminate with woodgrain pattern can not be guaranteed to have a perfect match of the grain pattern.
Solid laminate recommended.
* Exposed ply edge: 54", 60", 72"
* Vinyl & wood edge: 72"
JEROME TABLES
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 145
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" JE-24-24-RD-30 760 1435 1608 564 602 733 1082 44
30" dia. 30" JE-30-30-RD-30 999 1708 1913 639 674 957 1321 57
36" dia. 30" JE-36-36-RD-30 1304 2043 2288 744 798 1214 1599 75
36" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36 845 1520 1693 649 687 818 1167
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36 1084 1793 1998 724 759 1042 1406
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36 1389 2128 2373 829 883 1299 1684
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36-FR 930 1605 1778 734 772 903 1252
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36-FR 1169 1878 2083 809 844 1127 1491
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36-FR 1474 2213 2458 914 968 1384 1769
42" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42 845 1520 1693 649 687 818 1167
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42 1084 1793 1998 724 759 1042 1406
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42 1389 2128 2373 829 883 1299 1684
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
146 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 7/29/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42-FR 930 1605 1778 734 772 903 1252
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42-FR 1169 1878 2083 809 844 1127 1491
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42-FR 1474 2213 2458 914 968 1384 1769
30" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 30" JE-42-42-RD-30 1747 2528 2832 927 996 1694 2105
48" dia. 30" JE-48-48-RD-30 2446 3498 3918 1323 1411 2223 2669
54" dia. 30" JE-54-54-RD-30 2945 4248 4758 1563 1680 2815 3426
60" dia. 30" JE-60-60-RD-30 3549 5146 5764 1804 1987 3025 3630
72" dia. 30" JE-72-72-RD-30 4085 6204 6949 1767 N/A 3451 3969
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" JE-42-42-RD-36 2087 2868 3172 1267 1336 2034 2445
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" JE-42-42-RD-42 2087 2868 3172 1267 1336 2034 2445
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 147
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" JE-24-24-SQ-30 754 1428 1599 574 610 649 784 44
30" 30" 30" JE-30-30-SQ-30 997 1706 1911 639 696 794 1003 57
36" 36" 30" JE-36-36-SQ-30 1304 2043 2288 775 839 1013 1301 75
36" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36 839 1513 1684 659 695 734 869
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36 1082 1791 1996 724 781 879 1088
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36 1389 2128 2373 860 924 1098 1386
36" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36-FR 924 1598 1769 744 780 819 954
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1167 1876 2081 809 866 964 1173
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1474 2213 2458 945 1009 1183 1471
42" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42 839 1513 1684 659 695 734 869
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42 1082 1791 1996 724 781 879 1088
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42 1389 2128 2373 860 924 1098 1386
42" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42-FR 924 1598 1769 744 780 819 954
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1167 1876 2081 809 866 964 1173
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1474 2213 2458 945 1009 1183 1471
30" High, Square Jerome Table With
Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" JE-42-42-SQ-30 1998 2824 3162 1194 1324 1578 2080
48" 48" 30" JE-48-48-SQ-30 2429 3477 3894 1377 1497 1859 2400
JEROME TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
148 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 7/29/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" JE-24-30-RT-30 850 1539 1724 604 637 718 880 50
24" 36" 30" JE-24-36-RT-30 988 1638 1834 636 684 790 978 56
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36 935 1624 1809 689 722 803 965
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36 1073 1723 1919 721 769 875 1063
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36-FR 1020 1709 1894 774 807 888 1050
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36-FR 1158 1808 2004 806 854 960 1148
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42 935 1624 1809 689 722 803 965
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42 1073 1723 1919 721 769 875 1063
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42-FR 1020 1709 1894 774 807 888 1050
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42-FR 1158 1808 2004 806 854 960 1148
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 149
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" JE-24-42-RT-30 1100 1728 1935 678 755 899 1085 70
24" 48" 30" JE-24-48-RT-30 1205 1808 2025 686 755 920 1160 76
24" 60" 30" JE-24-60-RT-30 1742 2437 2729 1109 1182 1408 1731
24" 72" 30" JE-24-72-RT-30 1945 2754 3084 1186 1261 1413 1923
30" 60" 30" JE-30-60-RT-30 1996 2833 3173 1215 1348 1597 2013
30" 72" 30" JE-30-72-RT-30 2252 3230 3618 1295 1426 1766 2253
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" JE-24-42-RT-36 1270 1898 2105 848 925 1069 1255
24" 48" 36" JE-24-48-RT-36 1375 1978 2195 856 925 1090 1330
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" JE-24-42-RT-42 1270 1898 2105 848 925 1069 1255
24" 48" 42" JE-24-48-RT-42 1375 1978 2195 856 925 1090 1330
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
150 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 7/29/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 30" JE-36-42-RT-30 1791 2515 2816 1164 1238 1483 1841 116
36" 60" 30" JE-36-60-RT-30 2441 3454 3868 1477 1617 1953 2458
36" 72" 30" JE-36-72-RT-30 2750 3935 4407 1576 1713 2157 2745
42" 48" 30" JE-42-48-RT-30 2339 3295 3691 1557 1680 1982 2550
42" 60" 30" JE-42-60-RT-30 2697 3852 4315 1643 1755 2157 2868
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 36" JE-36-42-RT-36 1961 2685 2986 1334 1408 1653 2011
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 42" JE-36-42-RT-42 1961 2685 2986 1334 1408 1653 2011
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 151